Resultat Nattcup 3 OK Hallen 200114

Lang

8,0 km
1 Peter Oberg
2 Jonas Engstrom
3 Tommy Soderberg
4 Karl Lundin
5 Odin Ek
6 Kasper Lagerstrom
7 Per Ek
8 Mikael Kindborn
9 Alice Ek

Mellan 5,4 km

1 Axel Lindgren
2 Sven Sjoqvist
3 Tomas Oberg
4 Frida Jarding
5 Emma Westerlund
6 Dan Nilsson
7 Linnéa Gustafsson
8 Fredrik Ekenborg
9 Jan Sundbiie
10 Gustaf Hedin
11 Mattias Zeijlon
12 Nils Linder
13 Ella Stenils
14 Patrik Stenils
15 Goran Karlsson
16 Caroline Guttke
17 Niklas Carnelius
18 Elsa Linder
19 Wilhelm Tengroth

17 kontroller
OK Hallen
OK Hallen
OK Hallen
OK Hallen
Nykopings OK
Nykopings OK
Nykopings OK
OK Hallen
Nykopings OK

11 kontroller
Nykopings OK
OK Masen
OK Hallen
Nykopings OK
Nykopings OK
Nykopings OK
OK Hallen
Nykopings OK
OK Hallen
Nykopings OK
OK Hallen
OK Hallen
OK Hallen
OK Hallen
OK Hallen
Nykopings OK
OK Hallen
OK Hallen
OK Masen

20 Axel Bjornberg Fardig Nykopings OK

21 Stefan Gustafsson

22 Magnus Fardig

23 Hakan Sjogren

24 Karri Lindell

25 Eva-Lena Nilsson

26 Sofie Hagberg

27 Erik Sjoqvist

28 Mikael Torstensson
Melker Lundin
Mats Gustafsson
Katja Gustafsson
Oscar Ekenborg
UIf Engstrom

OK Hallen
Nykopings OK
Nykopings OK
OK Masen
Nykopings OK
Nykopings OK
OK Masen
OK Hallen
OK Hallen
Nykopings OK
Nykopings OK
Nykopings OK
OK Hallen

Felst
Felst
Felst
Felst
Felst

51:28
52:18
52:24
57:13
57:53
60:06
63:10
63:45
68:52

39:44
45:08
47:04
47:10
47:20
47:41
50:36
50:42
51:20
52:29
52:54
53:53
54:48
54:53
54:56
55:07
55:11
55:19
55:31
55:46
60:42
60:57
64:31
71:35
73:19
73:22
94:43
97:26



Kort

3,5 km
1 Ludvig Hedin
2 Filippa Guttke
3 Mikael Guttke
4 Sara Oberg
5 Elvira Lindsten

7 kontroller
Nykopings OK
Nykopings OK
Nykopings OK
OK Hallen
Nykopings OK

6 Tuva Karlsson Sandbe OK Hallen

35:10
35:17
36:14
51:03
55:53
55:55



